

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1050 387">WPCRL No. 1612 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="699 421 1171 465"><b><u>Hon'ble N.S.Dhanik, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 499 1487 589">Mr. Amit Kapri, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 589 1487 678">Mr. Pratriroop Pande, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="794 678 1324 723">List on 27<sup>th</sup> October, 2021.</p> <p data-bbox="699 723 1487 813">State to file counter affidavit meanwhile.</p> <p data-bbox="1114 902 1420 981" style="text-align: right;"><b>(N.S.Dhanik, J.)</b> 29.09.2021</p> <p data-bbox="699 981 805 1014">Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--