

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 405 911 432"><u>WPCRL No. 1612 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 436 1139 477"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 481 1509 772" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 481 1509 562">1. Mr. Amit Kapri, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 566 1509 647">2. Mr. Tumul Nainwal, learned A.G.A. with Mrs. Meenakshi Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State.<li data-bbox="643 651 1193 692">3. List this matter on 23.04.2026.<li data-bbox="643 696 1509 772">4. In the meantime, the State may file their counter affidavit. <p data-bbox="1134 840 1509 880" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1225 891 1385 931" style="text-align: right;">09.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 943 676 969">PR</p>

--	--	--	--